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Depots in Warwickshire,
Staffs and West Midlands

Nilfisk BA651/751/851
Walk-behind scrubber dryer

e On board battery charger

e Non-marking grey wheels

e 85L solution and recovery tanks
e Rear access to tanks

e Adjustable scrubbing pressure
e Wide scrubbing path

The optimum of the pedestrian scrubber dryers, the Nilfisk BA651 / BA751 / BA851 is more versatile,
with greater productivity, is extremely quiet, and uses advanced ergonomics to reduce operator
fatigue.

It has a state of the art one touch control panel that will reduce user error for improved safety and
optimal cleaning results.

Comes equipped with the Ecoflex system for consumption control, whilst also enabling a short boost
of water, detergent and pressure for more aggressive cleaning tasks.



Technical data: Nilfisk BA651/751/851

Features

Scrubbing width (mm)

Squeegee width (mm)

Productivity rate actual / theoretical (m2/h)

Airflow (L/sec)

Maximum running time (hours)

Max working speed (km/h)

Tank capacity solution / recovery (L)

Power (V)

Brush pressure (kg)

Brush speed (RPM)

Vacuum (kPa)

Dimensions L x W x H (mm)

BAG651

660

890

3700/2200

29.6

4.3

5.6

85/85

24

32/52

220

14.2

1500 x 600 x 1050

BA751

710

890

3890/2390

29.6

4.3

5.6

85/85

24

32/52

220

14.2

1500 x 600 x 1050

BA851

860

1040

4820/2895

29.6

4.3

5.6

85/85

24

32/52

220

14.2

1570 x 600 x 1050

Weight (gross/net) (kg) 470/178 470/178 470/178
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equipment to buy, lease or hire.
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