

Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577

Cleaning Equipment Sales,
Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

Nilfisk BA651/751/851

Walk-behind scrubber dryer



- On board battery charger
- Non-marking grey wheels
- 85L solution and recovery tanks
- Rear access to tanks
- Adjustable scrubbing pressure
- Wide scrubbing path

The optimum of the pedestrian scrubber dryers, the Nilfisk BA651 / BA751 / BA851 is more versatile, with greater productivity, is extremely quiet, and uses advanced ergonomics to reduce operator fatigue.

It has a state of the art one touch control panel that will reduce user error for improved safety and optimal cleaning results.

Comes equipped with the Ecoflex system for consumption control, whilst also enabling a short boost of water, detergent and pressure for more aggressive cleaning tasks.

Technical data: Nilfisk BA651/751/851

Features	BA651	BA751	BA851
Scrubbing width (mm)	660	710	860
Squeegee width (mm)	890	890	1040
Productivity rate actual / theoretical (m2/h)	3700/2200	3890/2390	4820/2895
Airflow (L/sec)	29.6	29.6	29.6
Maximum running time (hours)	4.3	4.3	4.3
Max working speed (km/h)	5.6	5.6	5.6
Tank capacity solution / recovery (L)	85/85	85/85	85/85
Power (V)	24	24	24
Brush pressure (kg)	32/52	32/52	32/52
Brush speed (RPM)	220	220	220
Vacuum (kPa)	14.2	14.2	14.2
Dimensions L x W x H (mm)	1500 x 600 x 1050	1500 x 600 x 1050	1570 x 600 x 1050
Weight (gross/net) (kg)	470/178	470/178	470/178

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.